SHEN ZHEN FIBERTOP TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Page 1 of 5
Shen Zhen Fibertop Technology Co.,Ltd
Tel: +86-755-23301665
E-mail : sales@fibertoptech.com
SP-D11T5-xxMxxx
SFP28 Direct Attach Passive Copper Cables, 1m-5m Reach

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Unit: mm
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
SP-D11T5-1MC30 SFP28 Direct Attach Passive Cable (25G SFP28 Cu), 1m, AWG:30 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
SP-D11T5-2MC30 SFP28 Direct Attach Passive Cable (25G SFP28 Cu),2m, AWG:30 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
SP-D11T5-3MC30 SFP28 Direct Attach Passive Cable (25G SFP28 Cu), 3m, AWG:30, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
SP-D11T5-3MC26 SFP28 Direct Attach Passive Cable (25G SFP28 Cu), 3m, AWG:26 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
SP-D11T5-4MC26 SFP28 Direct Attach Passive Cable (25G SFP28 Cu), 4m, AWG:26 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
SP-D11T5-5MC26 SFP28 Direct Attach Passive Cable (25G SFP28 Cu), 5m, AWG:26 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
For More Information
E-mail : sales@fibertoptech.com
Web: http://www.fibertopsfp.com